1
AC/DC TIG welding machines
Tetrix
  Tetrix 300 AC/DC Comfort 2.0 puls TMD
/ activArc®
/ spotArc®
/ Spotmatic
Modular AC/DC TIG inverter welding machine, gas- or water-cooled

Tetrix
2016-3-18
Type Designation Item no.
Tetrix 300 AC/DC Comfort 2.0 puls
5P TM
TIG AC/DC welding machine, portable, modular, decentral, 5-pole connec-
tion socket
090-000235-00502
Tetrix 300 AC/DC Comfort 2.0 puls
8P TM
AC/DC TIG welding machine, portable, modular, decentral, 8-pole connec-
tion socket
090-000235-00504
cool41 U31 Cooling unit with centrifugal pump 090-008600-00502
TIG 450 GRIP WD 5P 4m
TIG welding torch, water-cooled
394-510993-00600
TIG 450 GRIP WD 5P 8m 394-510993-00608
WK50 mm² 4m/K Welding lead 092-000003-00000
GH 2x1/4‘‘ 2m Gas hose 094-000010-00001
DM 842 Ar/CO2 230bar 15l D Pressure regulator with manometer 394-002910-00015
Trolly 35.2-2 Trolley for power source, 1 module, 10 l–50 l shielding gas cylinder 090-008296-00000
KF 23E-10, -10 Coolant (-10 °C), 9.3 l 094-000530-00000
OW CEE 16A/400V Option ab Werk Netzstecker, inklusive Montage 092-008214-00000
KOS25 Customised configuration with assembly for portable and compact
systems
092-002686-00001
KOS27 Commissioning: 1 hour KOS-V00027-00000
3EWM AG /// www.ewm-group.com
AC/DC TIG welding machines
Tetrix
2016-3-18
  Options/accessories
  Standard torches, 5-pole Item no.
Water-cooled TIG welding torch
Double push-button
Ergonomic GRIP handle for a secure grip
TIG 450 GRIP WD 5P 4m 394-510993-00600
TIG 450 GRIP WD 5P 8m 394-510993-00608
  Standard torches, 8-pole Item no.
TIG welding torch, Up/Down, water-cooled
Setting of welding current and programs
Ergonomic GRIP handle for a secure grip
An 8-pole connection socket is required for portable machines
TIG 450 GRIP WD 8P U/D 4m 394-510993-00200
TIG 450 GRIP WD 8P U/D 8m 394-510993-00208
  Function torches, 12-pole Item no.
TIG function torch, Retox, water-cooled
Water cooled TIG welding torch with a highly flexible hose package
Setting and display of welding current and programs
Ergonomic GRIP handle for a secure grip
For Tetrix DC, AC/DC Comfort and Synergic
“ON 12-pole connection socket” option required
TIG 450 WD GRIP 12P RETOX HFL 4m 394-510993-10700
TIG 450 WD GRIP 12P RETOX HFL 8m 394-510993-10708
  External gateway - Option for retrofitting Item no.
ON LG-EX
LAN gateway in external housing
Networking via external LAN gateway for machines with 7-pole digital interface
090-008789-00502